

Inland Northwest Land Conservancy

35 West Main Avenue Suite 210

(509) 328-2939 www.inlandnwland.org

PRESIDENT

Leyna Bernstein VICE PRESIDENT

Toni Pessemier

SECRETARY

Sally Pritchard

TREASURER

Brian Behler

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Lindsay Chutas

Sandy Emerson

Julie Johnson

Debra Schultz

Dave Sonntag

Ann Fennessy

Kris Ryan

Tim Sweet

Jonathan Teeters

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Dave Schaub

STAFF

Chris DeForest

Mike Crabtree

Rose Richardson

Todd Dunfield

Carol Corbin

Vicki Egesdal

Steven Eddington

Gillian Rowe

Ben Sprague

MAKING A LEGACY GIFT

To make a gift directly to Inland Northwest Land Conservancy:

Inland Northwest Land Trust, dba Inland Northwest Land Conservancy, is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization incorporated in the State of Washington in 1991 and registered as a nonprofit charitable organization in Washington and Idaho.

Legal Business Name: Inland Northwest Land Trust

Current address: 35 West Main Avenue, Suite 210

Spokane, WA 99201

Tax ID No. 91-1510539

You may designate your gift for any of the following funds:

Operating Fund

Conservation Opportunity Fund

Special Projects Fund

Stewardship Fund

Gifts without designation will automatically go toward the Operating Fund.

To make a gift to Inland Northwest Land Conservancy's endowment fund at Innovia:

The Innovia Foundation is a Washington State nonprofit corporation.

Legal Name: Innovia Foundation

Current address: 818 W Riverside Ave # 650, Suite 650

Spokane, WA 99201

Tax ID No. 91-0941053

Special language: "This gift shall be added to the Inland Northwest

Land Trust fund, a separate fund as described in

the Fund Agreement of that name.

If you would like more information, please contact:

Dave Schaub Executive Director dschaub@inlandnwland.org